-	
:	
_	
_	
_	
	=
	_
_	
	_
_	=
_	
ıl	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 52667 - Launch - Sunlight Lien Solutions 101710647 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 UTUT **FIXTURE** File with: Salt Lake, UT

14315390 B: 11533 P: 4388 Total Pages: 3 11/19/2024 11:41 AM By: zjorgensen Fees: \$40.00 Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah **Return To: LIEN SOLUTIONS** 330 N. BRAND BLVD, SUITE 700GLENDALE, CA 91203

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 13188274 B10893 P4804 2/6/2020 CC UT Salt Lake		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement	terminated with	n respect to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, an For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co			ssignor in ite	em 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party autho	rizing this Continuation	Statement is
	E name and/or a	address: Complete 🖳 ADD nan	ne: Complete <u>and</u> item 7c		e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p. 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	orovide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
OR. ONORNIZATIONO INRIVIL					
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Brimhall	FIRST PERSON. Darren	AL NAME	ADDITIONA	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Char 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR	nge - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral:	collateral	□ DELETE collateral □ F	RESTATE CO	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Brimhall, Darren 0064M00000WwTj7QAF 872-8110599-000

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank

OR

101710647

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	STATE OF UT, COUNTY OF SALT LAK
	WITH A SITUS ADDRESS OF 4996 S 4
	TAYLORSVILLE UT 84129-4135 C023
	CURRENTLY OWNED BY BRIMHALL L
	BRIMHALL DARREN HAVING A TAX
	ACCECCOD NITIMBED OF

₋ISA / ASSESSOR NUMBER OF 21-07-282-015-0000 AND BEING THE SAME PROPERTY MORE FULLY DESCRIBED AS

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 101710647-UT-35 52667 - Launch - Sunlight Fi

Cross River Bank

File with: Salt Lake_UT

872-8110599-000 0064M00000VWTj7QAF



N 앜

Debtor: Brimhall, Darren

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

LOT 15 BLK 103 HOFFMAN HEIGHTS NO 16 8187-1498 8187-1500 8908-0630 8978-0423 9841-3133 9850-1034 AND DESCRIBED IN DOCUMENT NUMBER 13014681 DATED 6/14/2019 AND RECORDED 6/21/2019.

Parcel ID: 21-07-282-015-0000

14315390 B: 11533 P: 4390 Page 3 of 3